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2014 Real Estate Disclosure Form

Name of Person Filing
Real Estate Disclosure Form:

First Name Middle Name Last Name Suffix

Name of MPO or RPO:

Please list all real estate (including real estate listed on question 1 of the
Statement of Economic Interest) owned wholly or in part by you, a member of
your extended family®, or a business with which you are associated® within the
jurisdiction of the MPO or RPO on which you are serving.

Name of Owner of Real Location by City Location by County
Estate

This entire document and any attachments are public record.

! “Extended family” includes your spouse, lineal descendants, lineal ascendants, siblings, spouse’s lineal descendants, spouse’s lineal
ascendants, spouse’s siblings, and the spouse of any of these individuals.

? “Business with which associated” includes any for profit business in which you are or any member of your immediate family (see
definition on Statement of Economic Interest) is:

e anemployee, director, officer, partner, proprietor; or

e amember or manager of a limited liability company; or

e an owner of an interest of $10,000 or more in the business or 5% of the business whichever is less; or

e aregistered lobbyist.

Please mail to: State Ethics Commission, 1324 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-1324.
For assistance please call: 919-715-2071 or e-mail SEI@doa.nc.gov
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AFFIRMATION

I affirm that the information provided in this Real Estate Disclosure Form and any attachments
hereto are true, complete, and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief.

I also certify that I have not transferred, and will not transfer, any asset, interest, or property for
the purpose of concealing it from disclosure while retaining an equitable interest.

I understand that my Real Estate Disclosure Form and any attachments or supplements thereto
are public record.

I acknowledge that I have read and understand the applicable violation provision set out below:

(MPO) § 136-200.2(j). Violations

An MPO member who knowingly conceals or knowingly fails to disclose information
that is required to be disclosed on a required filing under this Article shall be guilty
of a Class 1 misdemeanor and an MPO member who provides false information on
a required filing knowing that the information is false is guilty of a Class H felony.
(2013-156, s. 1(b).)

(RPO) § 136-211(j). Violations

An RPO member who knowingly conceals or knowingly fails to disclose information
that is required to be disclosed on a required filing under this Article shall be guilty
of a Class 1 misdemeanor and an RPO member who provides false information on a
required filing knowing that the information is false is guilty of a Class H felony.
(2013-156, s. 2(b).)

]I Agree

Printed Name

Signature Date

Submit SIGNED, ORIGINAL documents.

This entire document and any attachments are public record.

Please mail to: State Ethics Commission, 1324 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-1324.
For assistance please call: 919-715-2071 or e-mail SEI@doa.nc.gov
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